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TCR Japan Series 2024 Round.l

MOTECl ノ~″
Road Course(4,801m)

TCR‐J Racel公式予選

暫定結果表
‖腱4 2024/8′
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Weather:Fine
Track:Dry

Pos No Driver Machine Best Time Delay / Gap B′L Team
Ave.

Km′ h

1    3
2    6
3   65
4   86

CHOIJEONG WEON/チェ・ジョンウォン
加藤 正将/MASANOBU KATO
新倉 涼介/RYOSUKE N‖KURA
KIM SUNG HYUN/キ ム・ソンヒヨン

Hyundai Elantra N TCR
Hyundai Elantra N TCR
Audi RS3 LMS
Hyundai i30 N TCR

2'01221
2'01.312

2'04702
2'10.592

0091
3481
9371

4  KMSA MOTORSPORT N
4  KMSA MOTORSPORT N
4  Audi Team Mars
7  KMSA MOTORSPORT N

0091
3390
5890

142579
142472
138599
132348

Stan Time:09:55'00 Finish Tlme:10110'00

競技長 :神戸 透 ″
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